
BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNO SVILIĆ352 3-003 (R) 3-011 (B) 3-017 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

DOROTEA PIEVAC353 2-029 (B) 2-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

FRANKA VUKOVIĆ361 3-044 (R) 3-052 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

GRETA KRANJC363 2-042 (R) 2-049 (B) 2-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

IRA BLAŽEVIĆ364 3-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-27

IVANO MIKULIĆ366 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-48

KEKANA ROXANA KOVAČEVIĆ368 3-015 (B)KAD-B-Ž-55

LARA BELAVIĆ371 1-024 (R) 1-029 (R) 1-034 (B)DJ-Ž-24

LENA SMOLJAN373 3-040 (R) 3-047 (B) 3-053 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LEONA STILINOVIĆ375 1-050 (R) 1-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LOTA TRBOJEVIĆ377 3-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-27

LOVRO VOJAK379 1-040 (R) 1-045 (R)DJ-M-39

LUCIJA BUDROVAC380 3-020 (B) 3-028 (R) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LUKA OFNER381 2-002 (B) 2-011 (B) 2-018 (B)DJ-M-30

LUKA PIEVAC382 4-003 (B) 4-011 (R)KAD-A-M-37

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC383 3-030 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-52

NOA TRBOJEVIĆ385 1-049 (B) 1-054 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

SARA BELAVIĆ388 3-031 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

TENA MIJAKOVIĆ440 2-035 (R)DJ-Ž+42

TIA DMITROVIĆ392 1-030 (R) 1-034 (R)DJ-Ž-24

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

1/24http://tae.kwon.do



Bistra,Bistra, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAMJAN ERSEK298 1-041 (R) 1-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

TENA BREZAK297 4-039 (R) 4-044 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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Bjelovar,Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADRIAS POŽGAJ367 K-034 (B) K-037 (B)KICK-M-P-5 (2020)

KLARA FIŠER372 K-023 (B)K-021 (R) K-027 (B) K-030 (B)KICK-Ž-P-4 (2019)

MARTIN TREMSKI374 K-048 (B) K-050 (B) K-052 (R)KICK-M-P-1 (2016)

NIKA ADŽAM378 K-053 (B) K-055 (R) K-058 (B)KICK-Ž-P-2 (2017)

UNA ČURČIĆ376 K-041 (B) K-044 (R) K-047 (B)KICK-Ž-P-3 (2018)

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMELIA MLIVIĆ324 K-001 (R)KICK-Ž-P-6 (2021)

ANA MIKAC46 2-025 (R) 2-031 (R) 2-037 (R)DJ-Ž-27

ANA TOPČIĆ63 3-046 (R) 3-053 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

BRUNA LACIĆ175 K-043 (B) K-045 (R) K-047 (R)KICK-Ž-P-3 (2018)

BRUNA TUČKAR51 3-025 (B) 3-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

CLAUDIO BAJRIĆ176 3-027 (R) 3-035 (R)KAD-B-M-65

ELLA JOLIĆ43 2-008 (R) 2-016 (B) 2-020 (R)DJ-Ž-30

EVA RUKAVINA178 K-067 (B)K-063 (R) K-069 (R) K-071 (R)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

FRANJO BUDAK291 3-012 (R) 3-017 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

HANA ERCEG57 3-038 (R) 3-044 (B) 3-052 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

IVAN MATIĆ411 4-008 (R) 4-015 (B)KAD-A-M-41

JAN MAHMULJIN44 2-003 (R) 2-011 (R) 2-018 (B)DJ-M-30

JANA ELENA SULIĆ62 3-020 (R) 3-028 (R) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

JANICA BARILAR331 K-051 (R) K-055 (B) K-058 (B)KICK-Ž-P-2 (2017)

JOSIP JOLIĆ59 4-025 (B)KAD-A-M-65

JOSIP KRIŽAN400 4-035 (B) 4-042 (B)KAD-A-M-53

JURE BOŠNJAK67 4-018 (R) 4-027 (B)KAD-A-M-49

KATARINA HREN40 2-023 (R) 2-030 (R) 2-037 (B)DJ-Ž-27

KORINA CRNČEVIĆ55 3-022 (R) 3-032 (B)MKAD-Ž-A+57

LAURA HORVAT39 3-043 (B) 3-051 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LAVINA MLIVIĆ328 K-024 (R) K-027 (R) K-030 (B)KICK-Ž-P-4 (2019)

LEONA GRGIĆ37 2-028 (B) 2-035 (B)DJ-Ž+42

LEONA TOJČIĆ49 3-024 (R) 3-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LORA VUKSAN64 4-007 (B) 4-014 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

LORENA LUKIĆ69 4-022 (B) 4-029 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

LUCIA DE BONA56 2-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

LUKA ŠTIVIĆ336 K-002 (B) K-006 (B) K-009 (B)KICK-M-P-4 (2019)

LUNA ZORIĆ65 3-047 (R) 3-053 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

MARIJA MAMIĆ45 2-007 (R) 2-015 (R) 2-020 (B)DJ-Ž-30

MARTA ZEKO52 3-021 (R) 3-029 (B) 3-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

MIA HREN441 K-008 (R)KICK-Ž-P-5 (2020)

MISLAV HOLJEVAC38 2-032 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

NAOMI JOLIĆ177 2-024 (R) 2-031 (B) 2-037 (R)DJ-Ž-27

NIKO FRANIĆ73 1-035 (B) 1-039 (B) 1-045 (B)DJ-M-39

PETAR BOŠNJAK54 4-003 (R) 4-011 (R)KAD-A-M-37

PETAR RADOŠEVIĆ173 4-010 (B)JUN-M-59

PETRA ŠKRLEC48 2-022 (R) 2-030 (B) 2-037 (B)DJ-Ž-27

TIAN JEŽOVITA58 4-005 (B) 4-012 (R)KAD-A-M-45

TOMA BOŠNJAK35 3-007 (R) 3-014 (B) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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TRISTAN MIHETEC292 1-010 (B)1-004 (B) 1-017 (R) 1-021 (R)DJ-M-24

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID FLEGO260 K-049 (R) K-052 (B)KICK-M-P-1 (2016)

DAVID FLEGO261 K-074 (B)KICK-M-K-1 (2016)

DEAN BILIĆ251 K-017 (R) K-020 (B) K-022 (R)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

DEAN BILIĆ253 K-072 (R)KICK-M-K-3 (2018)

ELENA HRG254 K-025 (R) K-028 (B) K-030 (R)KICK-Ž-P-4 (2019)

ERIK MEDIĆ277 K-029 (R) K-032 (B) K-036 (B)KICK-M-P-2 (2017)

FABIO BOBŠIĆ307 4-018 (B) 4-027 (B)KAD-A-M-49

FILIP ŠIMIĆ252 K-016 (R) K-019 (R) K-022 (B)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

FRANKA SONTAG268 2-043 (R) 2-049 (R) 2-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

GABRIJELA BRIŠEVAC272 K-066 (R)K-062 (R) K-069 (B) K-071 (R)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

GABRIJELA BRIŠEVAC273 K-073 (B) K-075 (B)KICK-Ž-K-1 (2016)

HANA FORTO271 K-064 (R)K-059 (R) K-068 (B) K-071 (B)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

HANA FORTO274 K-075 (R)KICK-Ž-K-1 (2016)

JAKOV VUKOVIĆ426 K-033 (R) K-036 (R)KICK-M-P-2 (2017)

KATJA SONTAG255 K-023 (R) K-027 (B) K-030 (B)KICK-Ž-P-4 (2019)

KOSTA RATKOVIĆ278 K-031 (R) K-033 (B) K-036 (R)KICK-M-P-2 (2017)

LARA ILIĆ294 1-048 (R) 1-051 (B) 1-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LARA VASILIĆ262 K-008 (B)KICK-Ž-P-5 (2020)

LENA VASILIĆ248 K-042 (B)K-039 (B) K-045 (B) K-047 (R)KICK-Ž-P-3 (2018)

LEONA HRG258 K-067 (R) K-069 (R) K-071 (R)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

LEONA HRG259 K-073 (R) K-075 (B)KICK-Ž-K-1 (2016)

LORENA ĆOSIĆ241 2-044 (R) 2-050 (B) 2-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

LUKA ILIĆ246 4-001 (B) 4-008 (B) 4-015 (B)KAD-A-M-41

MARKO FERENČAK245 4-009 (B) 4-015 (R)KAD-A-M-41

NIKA OPAČAK256 K-026 (B) K-028 (R) K-030 (R)KICK-Ž-P-4 (2019)

PAVLA MUSTAPIĆ270 K-065 (B)K-060 (R) K-068 (R) K-071 (B)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

TIA PUDIĆ249 K-040 (B)K-038 (B) K-044 (B) K-047 (B)KICK-Ž-P-3 (2018)

VIKTOR LJUCOVIĆ244 3-010 (R) 3-016 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

VITA KNEŽEVIĆ275 K-056 (R) K-058 (R)KICK-Ž-P-2 (2017)

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA BELLA BABOK VRESK370 2-008 (B) 2-016 (B) 2-020 (R)DJ-Ž-30

ANTEA JOZIĆ224 K-023 (B)K-021 (B) K-027 (B) K-030 (B)KICK-Ž-P-4 (2019)

DAVID MATEKOV265 K-048 (R) K-050 (B) K-052 (R)KICK-M-P-1 (2016)

EVA ERCEG32 K-053 (R) K-055 (R) K-058 (B)KICK-Ž-P-2 (2017)

FRAN KELEK267 K-005 (B) K-007 (R) K-009 (R)KICK-M-P-4 (2019)

KATJA ŠEPAC222 2-043 (B)2-039 (R) 2-049 (R) 2-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MAK SOLAR30 K-046 (R) K-049 (B) K-052 (B)KICK-M-P-1 (2016)

NIKA FRANJIĆ223 1-047 (R) 1-050 (B) 1-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

NIKOLINA DOMINKOVIĆ145 K-042 (R) K-045 (B) K-047 (R)KICK-Ž-P-3 (2018)

ROBIN PREMUŽIĆ144 K-003 (B) K-006 (R) K-009 (B)KICK-M-P-4 (2019)

VID SOLAR31 K-015 (R)K-011 (B) K-019 (B) K-022 (B)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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GACKA,53220 Otočac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DINO PEMPER318 K-018 (B)K-014 (B) K-020 (R) K-022 (R)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

LOVRO RAJKOVIĆ319 K-046 (B) K-049 (B) K-052 (B)KICK-M-P-1 (2016)

VITA PEMPER315 K-064 (R)K-059 (B) K-068 (B) K-071 (B)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDRIJA IVANKOVIĆ437 4-002 (B) 4-011 (B)KAD-A-M-37

BORNA MEKIĆ239 1-013 (B)1-006 (R) 1-019 (B) 1-022 (R)DJ-M-27

DAVID IVAN ŠAJATOVIĆ436 4-036 (B) 4-042 (R)KAD-A-M-53

DAVOR RAČKI238 1-054 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

FRANKO GRKINIĆ205 2-046 (B) 2-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

GITA ŠANDL439 4-021 (B) 4-029 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

HELENA LOVRIĆ435 4-032 (R) 4-039 (B) 4-044 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

IVAN KALAFATIĆ235 2-003 (B) 2-011 (R) 2-018 (B)DJ-M-30

IVANA GALIC PAVLEK431 1-027 (B) 1-033 (B)DJ-Ž-33

KLARA KELAVA212 1-047 (B) 1-050 (B) 1-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LEON LIVAJIĆ236 2-005 (B) 2-013 (B) 2-019 (B)DJ-M-33

LOTA GROŠIĆ430 2-022 (B)2-021 (R) 2-030 (B) 2-037 (B)DJ-Ž-27

LOVRO MIHOČINEC204 1-014 (R) 1-019 (R) 1-022 (R)DJ-M-27

LUCIA PRŽIĆ438 4-037 (B) 4-043 (B)KAD-Ž-B-47

LUCIO GRKINIĆ240 1-007 (B)1-001 (R) 1-016 (B) 1-021 (B)DJ-M-24

LUKA MIHOČINEC434 1-010 (R) 1-017 (R) 1-021 (R)DJ-M-24

LUKA STANKOVIĆ209 2-047 (B) 2-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

MAGDALENA KALAFATIĆ210 3-039 (R) 3-046 (B) 3-053 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

MAGDALENA KRMPOTIĆ233 2-027 (B) 2-034 (B)DJ-Ž-39

SARA MIHOČINEC432 4-016 (R) 4-023 (B) 4-030 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

SVEN RAČKI237 1-011 (B)1-005 (R) 1-018 (B) 1-022 (B)DJ-M-27

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

9/24http://tae.kwon.do



Lekenik,Lekenik, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

EMA KUFRIN225 4-024 (R) 4-030 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

MARIN ČOVIĆ228 1-031 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

MIHAEL MIŠČANČUK227 3-003 (B) 3-011 (B) 3-017 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

SARA DESPUT264 K-001 (B)KICK-Ž-P-6 (2021)

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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Medvedgrad,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AGNES KEŠ199 4-031 (R) 4-038 (B) 4-044 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

ANTEA KNEŽEVIĆ160 3-045 (R) 3-052 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

BORNA KUJEK166 3-023 (B) 3-033 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

BRUNO BEK165 1-042 (R) 1-046 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

ENA TOMAC428 4-026 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

JELENA LONČAREVIĆ172 4-026 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59

LARA MALOČA167 2-009 (B) 2-016 (R) 2-020 (R)DJ-Ž-30

LAURA DELONGA433 3-042 (R) 3-051 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LAURA VUKUŠIĆ164 3-025 (R) 3-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LENA BUTORAC161 1-028 (B) 1-033 (R)DJ-Ž-33

LUKA KELEKOVIĆ ANASOV220 1-038 (B) 1-044 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

MAGDALENA KNEŽEVIĆ162 2-007 (B) 2-015 (R) 2-020 (B)DJ-Ž-30

MATIJA JAKARA156 1-008 (R) 1-016 (R) 1-021 (B)DJ-M-24

MIA KOLIĆ168 3-043 (R) 3-051 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

MIHAEL ŠARIĆ169 2-005 (R) 2-013 (B) 2-019 (B)DJ-M-33

NIKA KLINČIĆ171 3-038 (B) 3-044 (B) 3-052 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

PETAR MISIRAČA158 3-009 (R) 3-016 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

TENA UGARKOVIĆ163 2-006 (B)2-001 (B) 2-015 (B) 2-020 (B)DJ-Ž-30

TOMISLAV ŠOŠTARIĆ198 3-006 (R) 3-013 (R) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

VILIM KOMERIČKI BRIŠEVAC201 3-048 (B)MKAD-M-B-48
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METALAC,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

JANA JURATEK406 2-009 (R) 2-016 (R) 2-020 (R)DJ-Ž-30

JANA PALATINUŠ147 2-048 (R) 2-053 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

KARLA VUKIČEVIĆ LJEVAK152 3-037 (R) 3-042 (B) 3-051 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

KIRA SCHWARZ150 2-042 (B)2-038 (R) 2-049 (B) 2-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

LEONARDA JURATEK149 2-045 (R) 2-050 (R) 2-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MEI VUKOVIĆ403 3-019 (R) 3-028 (B) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

ZIMA SEDMAK151 2-026 (B) 2-033 (B)DJ-Ž-36

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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OGRC Novska,Novska, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRAN FILIPOVIĆ424 4-027 (R)KAD-A-M-49

MATEJ GOJAK420 4-035 (R) 4-042 (B)KAD-A-M-53

MATEJ SABLIĆ421 4-013 (R)KAD-A-M-57

TOMA GAVRANOVIĆ422 3-026 (R) 3-035 (B)KAD-B-M-65

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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Orion,10360 Soblinec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANJA BARANAŠIĆ1 4-019 (B) 4-028 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

ANJA BRNIĆ81 2-026 (R) 2-033 (B)DJ-Ž-36

BOŽO BALJAK97 1-037 (R) 1-041 (B) 1-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

CHYARA PETRIĆ PUSTIČKI2 4-041 (R) 4-045 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

DAVID TOLOCHANOV CHORNYI98 3-004 (B) 3-012 (B) 3-017 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

DOMINIK ODALJ96 1-044 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

DOROTEJA MARJANČEVIĆ 135 3-040 (B) 3-047 (B) 3-053 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

ELENA ČOPEC76 2-023 (B) 2-030 (R) 2-037 (B)DJ-Ž-27

EMA BRNIĆ140 3-041 (R) 3-050 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

EMA LEKANIĆ3 4-023 (R) 4-030 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

EMMA VUKMANIĆ4 4-032 (B) 4-039 (B) 4-044 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

GABRIEL MILOLOŽA327 3-048 (R)MKAD-M-B-48

IVA PETRIC82 2-028 (R) 2-035 (B)DJ-Ž+42

JAKOV FORKO293 1-036 (B) 1-040 (B) 1-045 (R)DJ-M-39

KATJA FALETAR6 2-048 (B) 2-053 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

LAURA IVANČIĆ80 2-006 (B)2-001 (R) 2-015 (B) 2-020 (B)DJ-Ž-30

LOTA PESSERL137 3-039 (B) 3-046 (B) 3-053 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LOVRO TOMAŠIĆ85 1-011 (B)1-005 (B) 1-018 (B) 1-022 (B)DJ-M-27

LUCIAN PINTARIĆ84 1-008 (B)1-002 (B) 1-016 (R) 1-021 (B)DJ-M-24

LUCIJA DIZDAR7 3-030 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-52

LUCIJANA ČALE8 4-021 (R) 4-029 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

LUKA FILIPOVIĆ99 3-049 (R)MKAD-M-B+57

LUKA MAJSTOROVIĆ94 3-007 (B)3-002 (B) 3-014 (B) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

LUKA STANČIR91 3-023 (R) 3-033 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

MARIJA MIKLEC95 3-024 (B) 3-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

MARISA BALUBAN77 2-025 (B) 2-031 (R) 2-037 (R)DJ-Ž-27

MARTA REZIĆ9 4-017 (B) 4-024 (B) 4-030 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

MATEJ VUKIĆ92 3-006 (B) 3-013 (R) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MATEO ČIČAK90 3-005 (B)3-001 (R) 3-013 (B) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MIHAEL COMBAJ136 3-009 (B) 3-016 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

MIHAEL SPUDIĆ141 2-014 (B) 2-019 (R)DJ-M-33

NIKOLINA GLAVENDEKIĆ10 4-031 (B) 4-038 (B) 4-044 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

PATRICK TIN ČAVLINA138 3-026 (B) 3-035 (B)KAD-B-M-65

PETAR BATARELO93 3-008 (B) 3-014 (R) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-33
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Pantera,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDRIJA NERETLJAK12 1-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-48

BORNA MIHALIĆ13 1-009 (B)1-003 (R) 1-017 (B) 1-021 (R)DJ-M-24

DIVA BODRUŠIĆ106 K-065 (R) K-068 (R) K-071 (B)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

EDON NANIĆ102 3-033 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

FRAN VUČIĆ190 K-016 (B)K-012 (R) K-019 (R) K-022 (B)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

FRANKA MATOŠEVIĆ125 1-025 (R) 1-030 (B) 1-034 (R)DJ-Ž-24

GABRIJEL KOS179 1-008 (B)1-002 (R) 1-016 (R) 1-021 (B)DJ-M-24

GITA GROZAJ104 K-025 (B) K-028 (B) K-030 (R)KICK-Ž-P-4 (2019)

GRETA GALETIĆ126 1-023 (R) 1-029 (B) 1-034 (B)DJ-Ž-24

GRGA PODRUG14 1-043 (B)DJ-M+42

INA LUCIJA TONČIĆ117 K-043 (R) K-045 (R) K-047 (R)KICK-Ž-P-3 (2018)

IVA JURDANA143 K-040 (B)K-038 (R) K-044 (B) K-047 (B)KICK-Ž-P-3 (2018)

JAN ZOVKO24 K-018 (R) K-020 (R) K-022 (R)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

JUDITA PODRUG105 K-024 (B) K-027 (R) K-030 (B)KICK-Ž-P-4 (2019)

JURAJ OPAČAK180 1-012 (B) 1-018 (R) 1-022 (B)DJ-M-27

KARLA FULIR15 3-045 (B) 3-052 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

KARLO KRALJ16 4-004 (B) 4-012 (B)KAD-A-M-45

KATARINA MITROVIĆ184 2-034 (R)DJ-Ž-39

KATARINA ODAK18 2-042 (B)2-038 (B) 2-049 (B) 2-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

KATERYNA KARABUTINA194 3-037 (B) 3-042 (B) 3-051 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

KATERYNA KARABUTINA195 K-067 (B)K-063 (B) K-069 (R) K-071 (R)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

KRISTOFOR KARLOVIĆ189 K-017 (B)K-013 (R) K-020 (B) K-022 (R)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

LANA RAJIĆ118 K-041 (R) K-044 (R) K-047 (B)KICK-Ž-P-3 (2018)

LAV BODRUŠIĆ20 1-015 (R) 1-020 (B)DJ-M-21

LEON FREBEL114 1-020 (R)DJ-M-21

LEON FREBEL115 K-004 (B) K-007 (B) K-009 (R)KICK-M-P-4 (2019)

LUKA DŽAPO183 1-039 (R) 1-045 (B)DJ-M-39

LUKA MARTINČIĆ107 K-015 (R)K-011 (R) K-019 (B) K-022 (B)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

MAKS VILOVIĆ191 2-004 (R) 2-012 (B) 2-018 (R)DJ-M-30

MARGARITA MATIJEVIĆ338 2-043 (B)2-039 (B) 2-049 (R) 2-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MARIN PETAR ČUČEK442 MKAD-M-B-30

MARKO LEBAROVIĆ119 K-074 (R)KICK-M-K-1 (2016)

MATEA MALOGORSKI185 K-054 (R) K-056 (B) K-058 (R)KICK-Ž-P-2 (2017)

MATEJ BRLEČIĆ26 1-011 (R) 1-018 (B) 1-022 (B)DJ-M-27

MATEO ANDRIJANIĆ128 2-017 (R)DJ-M-36

MATHIAS JURČEVIĆ333 1-014 (B) 1-019 (R) 1-022 (R)DJ-M-27

MELANI MRVELJ182 1-032 (R)DJ-Ž-21

MIHAEL KRALJ108 4-010 (R)JUN-M-59

MINJA MRKUS JUKIĆ197 2-044 (B)2-040 (B) 2-050 (B) 2-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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MORENO ŽUNKO130 K-015 (B)K-010 (R) K-019 (B) K-022 (B)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

NIKA BAJZEK109 4-040 (R) 4-045 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

NIKO JURIŠIĆ110 4-006 (R) 4-013 (B)KAD-A-M-57

OLIVER ŠTENGL192 2-014 (R) 2-019 (R)DJ-M-33

PIA BUMBER188 K-064 (B)K-057 (R) K-068 (B) K-071 (B)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

RAFAEL ČULJAK187 K-070 (B) K-072 (B)KICK-M-K-3 (2018)

RITA KARAMATIĆ181 1-024 (B) 1-029 (R) 1-034 (B)DJ-Ž-24

RUŽA SKOČIĆ28 K-066 (B)K-061 (R) K-069 (B) K-071 (R)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

SOFIJA HORVAT25 K-042 (B)K-039 (R) K-045 (B) K-047 (R)KICK-Ž-P-3 (2018)

VEDRAN JUKIĆ116 K-018 (B)K-014 (R) K-020 (R) K-022 (R)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

VITO LEŠNJAK196 1-010 (B)1-004 (R) 1-017 (R) 1-021 (R)DJ-M-24

2. DUBRAVA CUP 23.11.2025
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ROYAL,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIO JURČIĆ154 2-046 (R) 2-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

DORIAN SAMAHODAJ409 3-005 (R) 3-013 (B) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

FILIP VUKUŠIĆ417 4-006 (B) 4-013 (B)KAD-A-M-57

LOVRO VUKUŠIĆ418 4-025 (R)KAD-A-M-65

LUNA PALADA410 2-051 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

MARTA LIKIĆ413 4-033 (B) 4-040 (B) 4-045 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

MILA JANA KLARIĆ407 1-023 (B) 1-029 (B) 1-034 (B)DJ-Ž-24

PAOLA JURČIĆ155 4-034 (B) 4-041 (B) 4-045 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

RITA KARABAN414 2-024 (B) 2-031 (B) 2-037 (R)DJ-Ž-27

TOMA AŽDAIĆ412 2-010 (R) 2-017 (B)DJ-M-36

VERONIKA BANIĆ419 4-043 (R)KAD-Ž-B-47

ZARA KARABAN416 2-029 (R) 2-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48
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SUSEDGRAD SOKOL,10090 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID PROSENJAK283 2-032 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

DAVID VARENICA282 1-035 (R) 1-039 (B) 1-045 (B)DJ-M-39

EMANUEL OSREDEČKI280 1-043 (R)DJ-M+42

IVAN GILJA281 K-031 (B) K-033 (B) K-036 (R)KICK-M-P-2 (2017)

LUCIJA JAKOVLJEVIĆ288 2-053 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

MARIN GUGIĆ BLITVIĆ284 1-036 (R) 1-040 (B) 1-045 (R)DJ-M-39

MIHAEL BASTAŠIĆ290 K-029 (B) K-032 (B) K-036 (B)KICK-M-P-2 (2017)

NIKA NOA ŠELER285 K-054 (B) K-056 (B) K-058 (R)KICK-Ž-P-2 (2017)

TESA LETINČIĆ289 K-051 (B) K-055 (B) K-058 (B)KICK-Ž-P-2 (2017)

TILDA NAČINOVIĆ286 K-065 (B)K-060 (B) K-068 (R) K-071 (B)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)
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Taekwondo klub Osvit,grad zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALBA TONC ZUBČIĆ386 K-064 (B)K-057 (B) K-068 (B) K-071 (B)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

ALEKSANDAR ŠUMONJA387 K-017 (B)K-013 (B) K-020 (B) K-022 (R)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

ARIAN FUČKAR351 4-005 (R) 4-012 (R)KAD-A-M-45

BASTIAN KELEMEN393 K-032 (R) K-036 (B)KICK-M-P-2 (2017)

DAVID NIKURADZE356 2-013 (R) 2-019 (B)DJ-M-33

DOMINIK ANIĆ389 K-004 (R) K-007 (B) K-009 (R)KICK-M-P-4 (2019)

DOMINIK BOŽIĆ334 3-008 (R) 3-014 (R) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

FILIP SAMARDŽIĆ404 3-027 (B) 3-035 (R)KAD-B-M-65

FRAN BUTINA398 K-003 (R) K-006 (R) K-009 (B)KICK-M-P-4 (2019)

IRIS GALIĆ427 3-022 (B) 3-032 (B)MKAD-Ž-A+57

IVA VASILJ342 4-014 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

JADRANKA MATIJAŠEVIĆ415 K-066 (B)K-061 (B) K-069 (B) K-071 (R)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

JAKOV KAMENEČKI425 K-035 (R) K-037 (R)KICK-M-P-5 (2020)

JAN TEPAVAC399 K-002 (R) K-006 (B) K-009 (B)KICK-M-P-4 (2019)

KATJA TEPAVAC344 4-034 (R) 4-041 (B) 4-045 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

KATJA ŽURIĆ384 K-026 (R) K-028 (R) K-030 (R)KICK-Ž-P-4 (2019)

LEON ŠĆUR354 1-013 (B)1-006 (B) 1-019 (B) 1-022 (R)DJ-M-27

LEONA BERIĆ341 4-020 (B) 4-028 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

LOVRO TOMIĆ394 K-015 (B)K-010 (B) K-019 (B) K-022 (B)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)

MATEA SAMARDŽIĆ423 3-032 (R)MKAD-Ž-A+57

MONIKA VUČKOVIĆ401 3-021 (B) 3-029 (B) 3-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

PETAR DULJ391 K-070 (R) K-072 (B)KICK-M-K-3 (2018)

PINO PETANI396 K-050 (R) K-052 (R)KICK-M-P-1 (2016)

ROKO VUČKOVIĆ397 K-005 (R) K-007 (R) K-009 (R)KICK-M-P-4 (2019)

VITO IVIĆ395 K-016 (B)K-012 (B) K-019 (R) K-022 (B)KICK-M-P-3 (2018)
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TCZ Ban Keglević,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

GALA PAKALOVIĆ232 4-037 (R) 4-043 (B)KAD-Ž-B-47

JURAJ BIROV229 1-037 (B) 1-041 (B) 1-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

MATEJ ŽUPAN230 1-042 (B) 1-046 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

MATEO MARKOVIĆ231 3-005 (B)3-001 (B) 3-013 (B) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

SARA DAJKO263 1-026 (R) 1-032 (B)DJ-Ž-21
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Tigar Zagreb,Zagreb, Sesvete, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DOMINIK MIŠIĆ340 4-004 (R) 4-012 (B)KAD-A-M-45

ELENA ĐURĐEK316 2-022 (B)2-021 (B) 2-030 (B) 2-037 (B)DJ-Ž-27

EMA BEVANDA320 3-050 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ325 2-044 (B)2-040 (R) 2-050 (B) 2-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

JAKOV ERVAĆINOVIĆ311 1-007 (B)1-001 (B) 1-016 (B) 1-021 (B)DJ-M-24

JEREN DAVID312 1-015 (B) 1-020 (B)DJ-M-21

JULIJA HROVAT369 K-040 (R) K-044 (B) K-047 (B)KICK-Ž-P-3 (2018)

KORINA KOMLJENOVIĆ339 3-029 (R) 3-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LEON KRAJNOVIĆ314 2-004 (B) 2-012 (B) 2-018 (R)DJ-M-30

LEONARDA NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ323 1-051 (R) 1-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LUKA KRSTONOŠIĆ329 2-047 (R) 2-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

NADJA ZUKANOVIĆ322 2-051 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

NIKA PERKOVIĆ365 K-066 (R)K-062 (B) K-069 (B) K-071 (R)KICK-Ž-P-1 (2016)

NIKOLA BRČIĆ309 1-009 (B)1-003 (B) 1-017 (B) 1-021 (R)DJ-M-24

NOA KOSTANJEVEČKI317 1-049 (R) 1-054 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

PAOLA RAGUŽ313 1-027 (R) 1-033 (B)DJ-Ž-33

RAFAELA JURKOVIĆ326 1-053 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

SARA BEVANDA321 3-041 (B) 3-050 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DORA BELAVIĆ296 4-020 (R) 4-028 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

DUNJA MIRILOVIĆ PETROVIĆ120 4-022 (R) 4-029 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

FRAN ĆOSIĆ124 4-036 (R) 4-042 (R)KAD-A-M-53

FRAN SMOLIĆ132 4-009 (R) 4-015 (R)KAD-A-M-41

GABRIEL BELAN208 2-010 (B) 2-017 (B)DJ-M-36

IVAN POLOVIĆ202 1-012 (R) 1-018 (R) 1-022 (B)DJ-M-27

LANA BLAŽAN122 4-033 (R) 4-040 (B) 4-045 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

LEON BAKŠIĆ217 3-007 (B)3-002 (R) 3-014 (B) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

LORA FIKET219 1-025 (B) 1-030 (B) 1-034 (R)DJ-Ž-24

LOVRE LUKEŽIĆ216 1-013 (R) 1-019 (B) 1-022 (R)DJ-M-27

LUCAS ŽIVKOVIĆ134 4-002 (R) 4-011 (B)KAD-A-M-37

LUCIJA FIKET123 4-016 (B) 4-023 (B) 4-030 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

LUKAS DEJANOVIĆ121 4-001 (R) 4-008 (B) 4-015 (B)KAD-A-M-41

LUKAS MARKOVIĆ360 1-031 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

MAKS DUTKOVIĆ207 1-009 (R) 1-017 (B) 1-021 (R)DJ-M-24

MATA GELENČER211 1-038 (R) 1-044 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

MIA POLOVIĆ218 2-045 (B)2-041 (R) 2-050 (R) 2-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

NOA ŽIVKOVIĆ215 3-004 (R) 3-012 (B) 3-017 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

NOEL PAJIĆ203 1-007 (R) 1-016 (B) 1-021 (B)DJ-M-24

PETRA EREMIĆ213 1-028 (R) 1-033 (R)DJ-Ž-33

SONJA EREMIĆ214 1-053 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

TARA BELANČIĆ133 4-038 (R) 4-044 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

TIA SMOLIĆ131 4-007 (R) 4-014 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37
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TKD BRINJE,53260 Brinje, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

IVA VRANIĆ359 4-019 (R) 4-028 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LOVRO DRAŽENOVIĆ310 K-035 (B) K-037 (R)KICK-M-P-5 (2020)

MARIELA KOLAK349 1-026 (B) 1-032 (B)DJ-Ž-21

MARIJA BLAŽANIN357 3-019 (B) 3-028 (B) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

MATEO BORIĆ408 3-011 (R) 3-017 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

MIHAELA KOLAK348 2-006 (R) 2-015 (B) 2-020 (B)DJ-Ž-30

PETAR KRZNARIĆ308 K-034 (R) K-037 (B)KICK-M-P-5 (2020)

PETRA FUMIĆ345 2-033 (R)DJ-Ž-36

TIA BLAŽANIN347 2-027 (R) 2-034 (B)DJ-Ž-39

TOMISLAV BLAŽANIN355 3-010 (B) 3-016 (R)MKAD-M-B-36
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VRBOVEC,10340 Vrbovec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID PUŠIĆ305 3-049 (B)MKAD-M-B+57

IVAN BLAŽEVIĆ299 2-002 (R) 2-011 (B) 2-018 (B)DJ-M-30

KIM ROKOVIĆ306 3-031 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LARA PRELEC300 1-048 (B) 1-051 (B) 1-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LEA ROKOVIĆ301 4-017 (R) 4-024 (B) 4-030 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

MARIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ302 2-045 (B)2-041 (B) 2-050 (R) 2-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MARIN DURBEK304 2-012 (R) 2-018 (R)DJ-M-30

MARTA KANIŽAJ303 3-015 (R)KAD-B-Ž-55
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